
 

Draft - Spring 2026 Schedule  

5/19/2025 
Room Sizes: 120=44, 121=140, 122=89, 124=67, 125=105, 203=18, 213=38, 214=24, 216=24, 222=18, 215=trial courses only; L = Lewis bldg.: L312=14 (clinical); Lib. 206E=14; HH = Henderson House, VL = Von Lee 

  M T W R F 

 8:45 - 

9:40 

 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

213  

214 

216 

222 

VL 

Health Law - Oliva  

 

Legal Profession §1 - Wallace (at 8:30) 

Legal Profession §2 - Henderson 

Legal Profession §3 - Krishnan 
 

Law & Tech: Artificial Intelligence - Cate 

Human Rights - Istrabadi  

Strat Legal Wrt II §1 - Murphy 

 

 

Health Law - Oliva  

Crim Pro: Invest - Thusi (at 8:15) 

Legal Profession §1 - Wallace (at 8:30) 

Legal Profession §2 - Henderson 

Legal Profession §3 - Krishnan 

 
Law & Tech: Artificial Intelligence - Cate 

Human Rights - Istrabadi  

 

 

 

Health Law - Oliva  

Crim Pro: Invest - Thusi (at 8:15) 

Legal Profession §1 - Wallace (at 8:30) 

Legal Profession §2 - Henderson 

Legal Profession §3 - Krishnan 

 
Law & Tech: Artificial Intelligence - Cate 

Human Rights - Istrabadi  

Strat Legal Wrt II §1 - Murphy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accounting for Lawyers - Metz 

^Community Legal Clinic - Pieples 

 

 

^IP Clinic - Hedges (at 8:30) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

^Child Rep Pract - Vilensky/Wieneke 

 

9:50 - 

10:45 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

216 

222 

HH 

VL 

Con Law II - Conkle 

Trusts & Estates - Gjerdingen 

 

Legislation - Widiss 

Civ Pro II - Geyh  

 

Land Use Controls - Stake 

Adv Tax: M&A: McMahon  

Adv Patent Law - Janis 

 

 

Con Law II - Conkle 

Trusts & Estates - Gjerdingen 

 

Legislation - Widiss 

Civ Pro II - Geyh  

 

Land Use Controls - Stake 

Adv Tax: M&A: McMahon  

Adv Patent Law - Janis 

 

Con Law II - Conkle 

Trusts & Estates - Gjerdingen 

 

Legislation - Widiss 

Civ Pro II - Geyh  

 
Land Use Controls - Stake 

Adv Tax: M&A: McMahon  

Adv Patent Law - Janis 

 

 

LRW §1 - Downey 

LRW §2 - Daghe 

LRW §3 - Cho  

LRW §5 - L. McFadden 

LRW §4 - Goodman 

S. Abolitionist Theory - Thusi 

Accounting for Lawyers - Metz 

^Community Legal Clinic - Pieples 

S. Environ Law - Weeks  

Health Privacy Law -  

Native American Law - D. Williams (at 10:25) 

^IP Clinic - Hedges 

LRW §1 - Downey 

LRW §2 - Daghe 

LRW §3 - Cho  

LRW §5 - L. McFadden 

LRW §4 - Goodman 
 

Fund Am Con Law - Gjerdingen 

 

^Child Rep Pract - Vilensky/Wieneke 

 
Native American Law - D. Williams (at 10:25) 

 

10:55 - 

11:50 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

216 

222 

HH 

VL 

Employment Law - Dau-Schmidt  

Corporations - Velazquez  

Criminal Law §1 - Beety 

Criminal Law §2 - Thusi 

Criminal Law §3 - Scott 

Civil Rights Statutes - LFR 

Public Int’l Law - Waters 

IP Survey - Marinotti  

^IP Transactions - Mattioli  

 

 

 

Employment Law - Dau-Schmidt  

Corporations - Velazquez  

Criminal Law §1 - Beety 

Criminal Law §2 - Thusi 

Criminal Law §3 - Scott 

Civil Rights Statutes - LFR 

Public Int’l Law - Waters 

IP Survey - Marinotti  

^IP Transactions - Mattioli  

 

 

Employment Law - Dau-Schmidt  

Corporations - Velazquez  

Criminal Law §1 - Beety 

Criminal Law §2 - Thusi 

Criminal Law §3 - Scott 

Civil Rights Statutes - LFR 

Public Int’l Law - Waters 

IP Survey - Marinotti  

 

 

 

 

LRW §6 - Downey 

LRW §7 - Daghe 

LRW §8 - Cho  

 

LRW §9 - Goodman 

S. Abolitionist Theory - Thusi 

 

^Community Legal Clinic - Pieples 

S. Environ Law - Weeks  

Health Privacy Law -   

Native American Law - D. Williams  

^IP Clinic - Hedges (to 12) 

LRW §6 - Downey 

LRW §7 - Daghe 

LRW §8 - Cho  

 

LRW §9 - Goodman 
 

Fund Am Con Law - Gjerdingen 
 

^Child Rep Pract - V/W (to 11:45) 

 

Native American Law - D. Williams  

12:00 - 

12:55 

   120 

121 

   122 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

216 

222 

 

 

 

 

 

^Transactional Drafting - (at 12:45) 

 

Water Law - Fischman (at 12:40) 

Leg Disc & Wrt - Farnsworth 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

^Transactional Drafting - (at 12:45) 

 

Water Law - Fischman (at 12:40) 

Leg Disc & Wrt - Farnsworth 

                

                     

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 



  M T W R F 

1:15 -

2:10 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

216 

222 

HH 

Trademarks - Janis  

Family Law - Widiss 

Property §1 - Krishnan  

Con Law I §1 - Fuentes-Rohwer  

Con Law I §2 - Sanders 

^Transactional Drafting -   

Cybersecurity Law I - Lubin  

Water Law - Fischman  

Bankruptcy - Velazquez  

 

Adv Con Law - Butler 

Trademarks - Janis  

Family Law - Widiss 

Property §1 - Krishnan  

Con Law I §1 - Fuentes-Rohwer  

Con Law I §2 - Sanders 

 

Cybersecurity Law I - Lubin  

 

Bankruptcy - Velazquez  

 

Adv Con Law - Butler 

Trademarks - Janis  

Family Law - Widiss 

Property §1 - Krishnan  

Con Law I §1 - Fuentes-Rohwer  

Con Law I §2 - Sanders 

^Transactional Drafting -  

Cybersecurity Law I - Lubin  

Water Law - Fischman  

Bankruptcy - Velazquez  

S. Law & Econ - Dau-Schmidt 

Adv Con Law - Butler 

 

 

Sales - Sullivan 

 

Con Law I §3 - Sanders 

S. 2nd Amendment - Madeira 

^MLP: Strat for Success - Kubicki  

^Business Planning - Woody 

 

Strat Legal Wrt II §2 - Murphy 

 

 

 

2:20 - 

3:15 

 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

216 

222 

HH 

Admin Law - Almendares 

Evidence - Orenstein 

Property §1 - K (to 2:35)/ Con L I §3 - B (at 3) 

SPEA - Farnsworth  

Con Law I §1 - LFR (to 2:35)/Prop §2 - M (at 3) 

Property §3 - Stake (at 3) 

 

 

 

 

 

Admin Law - Almendares 

Evidence - Orenstein 

Property §1 - K (to 2:35)/Con L I §3 - B (at 3) 

 

Con Law I §1 - LFR (to 2:35)/Prop §2 - M (at 3) 

Property §3 - Stake (at 3) 

 

Corporate Finance - Woody 

 

 

 

Admin Law - Almendares 

Evidence - Orenstein 

Property §1 - K (to 2:35)/Con L I §3 - B (at 3) 

SPEA - Farnsworth  

Con Law I §1 - LFR (to 2:35)/Prop §2 - M (at 3) 

Property §3 - Stake (at 3) 

 

Corporate Finance - Woody 

 

 

S. Law & Econ - Dau-Schmidt 

 

^Conservation L Clinic - Freitag 

 

Sales - Sullivan 

 

^Transactional Drafting -   

 

S. 2nd Amendment - Madeira 

^MLP: Strat for Success - Kubicki  

^Business Planning - Woody 

^Fed Circuit Advocacy -   

Strat Legal Wrt II §2 - Murphy 

S. Con Design - Macia 

 

 

 

3:25 - 

4:20 

 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

216 

222 

HH 

Business Tax - McMahon 

Income Tax - Ryan  

Con Law §1 - Butler (to 4:15) 

SPEA - Farnsworth (to 3:35) 

Property §2 - Marinotti (to 4:15) 

Property §3 - Stake (to 4:15) 

Energy & Climate Law - J. Applegate (at 3:55) 

Int’l Crim Law - Waters 

Gender & the Law - Beety 

Privacy Law II - Tomain 

 

Business Tax - McMahon 

Income Tax - Ryan  

Con Law §1 - Butler (to 4:15) 

 

Property §2 - Marinotti (to 4:15) 

Property §3 - Stake (to 4:15) 

S. Labor Law - Velazquez 

Int’l Crim Law - Waters 

Gender & the Law - Beety 

Privacy Law II - Tomain 

 

Business Tax - McMahon 

Income Tax - Ryan  

Con Law §1 - Butler (to 4:15) 

SPEA - Farnsworth (to 3:35) 

Property §2 - Marinotti (to 4:15) 

Property §3 - Stake (to 4:15) 

Energy & Climate Law - J. Applegate (at 3:55) 

Int’l Crim Law - Waters 

Gender & the Law - Beety 

Privacy Law II - Tomain 

 

^Conservation L Clinic - Freitag 

 

Business Reorgs -  

 

^Transactional Drafting -   

 

State Con Law - Fisher 

^MLP: Strat for Success - Kubicki (to 4:15)  

Practicum: Legal Sys IN I - Henderson 

^Fed Circuit Advocacy -   

^Data Privacy Practicum - 

S. Con Design - Macia 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:30 - 

5:25 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

215 

216 

222 

VL 

online 

^Patent Trial Practice - Knebel  

 

National Security Law - Lubin  

Federal Jurisdiction - Scott 

 

Energy & Climate Law - J. Applegate (to 5:10) 

^Transactional Drafting - Need 

^Trial Advocacy §1 -    

^Trial Advocacy §2 - Diekhoff 

^Trial Advocacy §3 - Orenstein 

 

 

^Cybersecurity Clinic - Bose  (at 5) 

Estate Planning -   

 

 

Federal Jurisdiction - Scott 

 

S. Labor Law - Velazquez 

 

^Mediation -   

 

Sports Law -   

 

^Entrep L Clinic - Need 

IBT - Emmert 

 

National Security Law - Lubin  

Federal Jurisdiction - Scott 

 

Energy & Climate Law - J. Applegate (to 5:10) 

^Transactional Drafting - Need 

 

^Adv Trial Practice - Diekhoff   

^Pretrial Litigation -   

  

 

^Ind Film Clinic -   

 
 

Business Reorgs -  

 

 

State Con Law - Fisher 

 

Practicum: Legal Sys IN I - Henderson 

 

 

^Data Privacy Practicum - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  M T W R F 

5:35 - 

6:30 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

213 

214 

215 

216 

222 

VL 

online 

^Patent Trial Practice - Knebel  

 

National Security Law - Lubin (to 5:45) 

 

SPEA - Cripps (at 5:30) 

 

^Transactional Drafting - Need (to 5:55) 

^Trial Advocacy §1 -   

^Trial Advocacy §2 -  Diekhoff 

^Trial Advocacy §3 - Orenstein 
 

 

^Cybersecurity Clinic - Bose  (to 6:15) 

Estate Planning -   

 
 

 
 

S. Biotech Innovation - Cripps  

 

^Mediation -   

 

Sports Law -  

 

^Entrep L Clinic - Need  

IBT - Emmert 

 

National Security Law - Lubin (to 5:45) 

 

SPEA - Cripps (at 5:30) 

 

^Transactional Drafting - Need (to 5:55) 

 

^Adv Trial Practice - Diekhoff 

^Pretrial Litigation -   

  

^Higher Ed & the Law -   

^Ind Film Clinic -   

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

  

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6:40 - 

7:35 

120 

121 

122 

124 

125 

203 

214 

215 

216 

222 

online 

^Patent Trial Practice - Knebel (to 7:30) 

 

^Trial Ad - Group Meeting 

 

SPEA - Cripps (to 6:45) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. Biotech Innovation - Cripps  

 

 

 

 

IBT - Emmert (to 7:30) 

 

 

 

SPEA - Cripps (to 6:45) 

 

^Negotiations - Ardery 

^Adv Trial Practice - Diekhoff (to 7:30) 

 

 

^Higher Ed & the Law -   

 

 

 

  

 

 

    

  

 

7:45 - 

8:40 

214 

215 

 

 

 

 

^Negotiations - Ardery (to 9) 

  

 

 

 

 

Please see the Course Schedule for classes not scheduled in Law School classrooms (Cross-listed courses, externships, etc.) 
Classes highlighted in Blue will meet online; classes highlighted in Yellow are hybrid (meeting variably in-person and remote) 

 

 
^ = fulfills experiential course requirement 

S. = fulfills advanced research/seminar requirement 

underlined = writing constitutes the principal assessment  

 
 

Asynchronous/Irregularly Scheduled Classes:  

^Advanced Legal Research - Maurer Library  

^Advanced Legal Research: Business & Tax - Ahlbrand, A.  

^Advanced Legal Research: Foreign, Comparative & International - Dabney   


